

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 5691/2019

Anokhi Bai W/o Late Sh. Padan Chand (Deceased)

----Appellant

Versus

Smt. Shyama Devi W/o Late Sh. Gokul Das Ji Kotawala

----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Ayush Sharma

For Respondent(s) : Ms. Sakshi Tiwari

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NARENDRA SINGH DHADDHA

Order

22/05/2024

Learned counsel for the respondents seeks time to file reply to the application filed by the applicant.

List on 16.07.2024.

(NARENDRA SINGH DHADDHA),J

Ritu/210